
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joshua Wickens - (1113410) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.03 479 F 17/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre S Bournem'th 2

1:01.13 477 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Southampton  3

1:01.13 477 F 21/11/21 Swim Bournemouth L2 Winter Meet Bournemouth  2

1:01.37 471 F 01/02/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:01.52 468 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Maidenhead  3

1:01.72 463 F 21/07/19 Swim Bournemouth End of Season Summer Splash Littledown LC S Bournem'th 3

1:01.77 462 F 07/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

1:01.78 462 F 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

1:02.22 452 H 16/12/18 Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018 Swindon Bourmth Coll 2

1:02.24 452 H 01/02/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:02.37 449 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Maidenhead  3

1:02.48 447 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

1:02.74 441 H 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

1:02.81 440 F 18/11/18 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

1:03.00 436 F 20/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Bourmth Coll 2

1:03.09 434 F 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

1:04.43 407 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

1:04.69 402 F 19/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

1:05.28 392 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 2

1:06.67 368 F 24/09/19 Swim Bournemouth Club Championships Bournemouth S Bournem'th 4

1:06.68 367 H 19/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

1:09.76 321  28/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:09.90 319  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:10.63 309 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 3

1:10.74 308  28/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:14.21 266  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.37 449 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Maidenhead  3

1:01.13 477 F 21/11/21 Swim Bournemouth L2 Winter Meet Bournemouth  2

1:01.13 477 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Southampton  3

1:01.52 468 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Maidenhead  3

1:01.37 471 F 01/02/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:02.24 452 H 01/02/20 Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:01.03 479 F 17/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre S Bournem'th 2

1:02.48 447 H 03/11/19 South West Region Winter SC Championships Millfield S Bournem'th 2

1:06.67 368 F 24/09/19 Swim Bournemouth Club Championships Bournemouth S Bournem'th 4

1:01.72 463 F 21/07/19 Swim Bournemouth End of Season Summer Splash Littledown LC S Bournem'th 3

1:01.77 462 F 07/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

1:01.78 462 F 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

1:02.74 441 H 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

1:02.22 452 H 16/12/18 Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018 Swindon Bourmth Coll 2

1:02.81 440 F 18/11/18 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

1:03.00 436 F 20/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Bourmth Coll 2

1:03.09 434 F 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

1:04.43 407 H 17/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

1:05.28 392 F 30/09/17 17th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 2

1:04.69 402 F 19/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

1:06.68 367 H 19/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

1:10.63 309 F 11/12/16 CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 3

1:09.90 319  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

1:09.76 321  28/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:10.74 308  28/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

1:14.21 266  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


